
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 l 1 1 1 R.I.O. Shine On 3985 Tiger/DMD 0 1 7 -

2 s 4 3 4 SHAGGY FEAT. TRIX & FLIX Feel The Rush 3100 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 2 2 10 X

3 t 2 5 13 CUBA CLUB Suavemente 2956 Attention/Andorfine/Music Mail -1 2 6 -

4 t 3 2 2 MADONNA FEAT. JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE & TIMBALAND 4 Minutes 2707 Maverick/Warner -1 1 12 X

5 s 6 9 11 GURU JOSH PROJECT Infinity 2008 2179 Big City Beats/Intergroove 1 5 6 -

6 t 5 4 3 LÜTZENKIRCHEN 3 Tage Wach 2167 Universal/UV -1 1 15 X

7 s 22 68 - CASCADA Because The Night 2034 Zooland/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 15 7 3 -

8 s 12 63 - DAVID GUETTA Tomorrow Can Wait 2032 Virgin 4 8 3 -

9 s 10 8 6 LAZARD I Am Alive! 1822 Pultrance/Pulsive Media/Music Mail 1 5 9 -

10 t 8 10 12 CAPTAIN HOLLYWOOD More & More (Recall) 1774 A 45/DMD/Edel -2 8 5 -

11 s 19 31 95 SYKE 'N' SUGARSTARR PRES. CECE ROGERS No Love Lost 1699 Kontor/DMD/Edel 8 11 4 -

12 t 7 7 5 CULTURE BEAT Your Love 1649 Superstar/DMD -5 1 10 -
13 t 9 6 8 HORNY UNITED Crazy Paris 1591 Attractive/Music Mail -4 6 6 -

14 t 11 11 7 IDA CORR VS. FEDDE LE GRAND Let Me Think About It 1435 Ministry Of Sound/DMD -3 1 37 X

15 s 18 39 - JEAN CLAUDE ADES & VINCENT THOMAS Shingaling 1332 Great Stuff/Intergroove 3 15 3 -

16 l 16 41 - MOGUAI Sittin' On Chrome 1312 Punx/Kontor/DMD/Edel 0 16 3 -

17 t 13 13 16 EDDIE THONEICK I Wanna Freak U 1306 Kontor/DMD/Edel -4 13 6 -

18 s 55 - - WESTBAM AND THE LOVE COMMITTEE Highway To Love 1224 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 37 18 2 -

19 t 17 20 47 TOPMODELZ Time 2 Rock EP 1222 Aqualoop/DMD -2 17 4 -
20 t 15 16 23 ALEX MEGANE Something 1108 Yawa/Music Mail -5 15 7 -

21 t 14 14 10 FEDDE LE GRAND Get This Feeling 1010 Kontor/DMD/Edel -7 10 10 -

22 s 67 - - ALP VS. OUTWORK Fiesta Elektronika 978 Kontor/DMD/Edel 45 22 2 -
23 s 61 - - LADY GAGA Just Dance 968 KonLive/Interscope/Universal/UV 38 23 2 -

24 t 20 17 17 MOBY Disco Lies 938 Mute/EMI -4 7 16 X

25 s 28 33 83 ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. SHENA Watch Out 931 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 3 25 4 -

26 s 31 30 39 DABRUCK & KLEIN Cars 833 Superstar/DMD 5 26 5 -
27 s 33 73 - DIRTY SOUTH The End 821 Superstar/DMD 6 27 3 -

28 t 24 18 18 DELERIUM Silence 780 Nettwerk/DMD -4 16 8 -

29 s 56 - - ULTRA FLIRT Dancing With Tears In My Eyes 760 Mental Madness/Q 27 29 2 -
30 t 25 19 19 G & G FEAT. GARY WRIGHT My My My 711 J K Productions/DMD -5 14 8 -

31 s 78 - - ROBIN S. VS. STEVE ANGELLO & LAIDBACK LUKE Show Me Love 2008 / Crank Dat 706 UK Import 47 31 2 -

32 t 23 15 14 FUNKY CHICOS Funky Town 680 Aqualoop/DMD -9 14 7 -

33 s 35 29 32 LEXTER Freedom To Love 659 Kontor/DMD/Edel 2 29 5 -

34 t 32 23 31 DISCOTRONIC The Masterplan 638 Mental Madness/Q -2 23 6 -

35 t 21 12 9 MICHAEL MIND Two, Three, Four 589 Kontor/DMD/Edel -14 9 7 -

36 s 98 - - SNAP Rhythm Is A Dancer 2008 576 Luma Music 62 36 2 -

37 s 83 - - DJ YANNY Redemption 574 Tunnel/Music Mail 46 37 2 -

38 NEU - - - LOONA Por La Noche 570 Ariola/Sony BMG 63 38 1 -

39 s 42 42 26 DUFFY Mercy 566 Polydor/Universal/UV 3 19 9 X
40 s 85 - - MADONNA Give It 2 Me 562 Maverick/Warner 45 40 2 -

41 t 27 27 90 DJ SIZE FEAT. J.LOURENZO & BIG STEVE Show Me Love 523 Superfine -14 27 4 -

42 t 37 26 96 RICKI-LEE U Wanna Little Of This 522 Ministry Of Sound/DMD -5 26 4 -

43 t 26 50 - BLANK & JONES WITH BERNARD SUMNER Miracle Cure 515 Soundcolours -17 26 3 -

44 NEU - - - YANOU Children Of The Sun 480 Zooland/Music Mail 57 44 1 -

45 t 29 25 20 FUNKERMAN Speed Up 458 Kontor/DMD/Edel -16 6 10 -

46 t 43 32 41 DEADMAU5 Alone With You 443 Electric/DMD -3 32 6 -

47 NEU - - - NOVY VS. SNAP! Rhythm Is A Dancer 426 Kosmo/DMD 54 47 1 -

48 s 89 - - STEFAN GRUENWALD VS. JERRY ROPERO FEAT. ANNAMARIA Let Me Be Your Fantasy 416 Clubland/DMD 41 48 2 -

49 s 54 97 - LIL WAYNE FEAT. STATIC MAJOR Lollipop 414 Universal/UV 5 49 3 -
50 NEU - - - STAR TROOPER One In A Million 412 7th Sense 51 50 1 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51 t 30 22 22 MARIO LOPEZ The One And Only 410 Fairlight/A 45/DMD/Edel -21 22 6 -

52 s 100 - - LAURENT WOLF No Stress 392 Sony BMG 48 52 2 -
53 t 38 21 21 ALEXANDER MARCUS 1,2,3 388 Kontor/DMD/Edel -15 21 7 -

54 t 36 34 50 TOMMY JAY TOMAS Okay (Tell Me) 367 Klubbhouse/Klubbstyle/Music Mail -18 34 5 -

55 t 45 38 40 USHER FEAT. YOUNG JEEZY Love In This Club 361 Sony BMG -10 38 6 X

56 t 52 88 - A.C.K. & SIMON POINT People From Ibiza 358 Mylo -4 52 3 -

57 t 50 57 44 MILK & SUGAR Higher & Higher 357 Milk & Sugar/Intergroove -7 44 5 -

58 s 62 86 - JAN WAYNE AND SCARLET Wish You Where Here 351 Deutsche Dance Records 4 58 3 -

59 t 46 36 24 DAVID GUETTA Delirious 348 Virgin -13 4 17 X
60 t 40 35 27 IAN OLIVER FEAT. EASTENDERS Vino Vino 340 Kontor/DMD/Edel -20 3 12 -

61 t 39 37 60 RIHANNA Take A Bow 339 Island/Def Jam/Universal/UV -22 37 4 -

62 NEU - - - HOUSE ROCKERZ Light The Night 338 Tiger/DMD 39 62 1 -
63 t 53 61 48 ERIC PRYDZ / PRYDA Pjanoo / F12 331 UK Import -10 27 12 -

64 t 41 24 15 THE CARAMEL CLUB Jumbo Jumbo 326 Tiger/DMD -23 8 9 -

65 t 48 40 29 FREEMASONS FEAT. BAILEY TZUKE Uninvited 325 Kontor/DMD/Edel -17 29 8 -

66 t 34 28 28 TOCADISCO FEAT. MERAL AL-MER Streetgirls 317 Superstar/DMD -32 28 7 -

67 s 70 80 - ENRIQUE IGLESIAS Can You Hear Me 302 Interscope/Universal/UV 3 67 3 -

68 NEU - - - LUNATIC G'S FEAT. RICK THE RUTHLESS U Gotta 300 Lunatic 33 68 1 -

69 t 49 64 49 ESTELLE FEAT. KANYE WEST American Boy 298 Atlantic/Warner -20 49 6 X
70 NEU - - - KLAAS Feel The Love 290 Scream And Shout/Q 31 70 1 -

71 t 44 43 30 THE NIGHTCRAWLERS Push The Feeling On 2007 289 Superstar/DMD -27 3 16 -

72 t 59 44 37 DR. STAY DRY FEAT. LUMIDEE Don't Sweat That (Whistle Song) 272 Voodoo/Ministry Of Sound/DMD/UV -13 9 15 X
73 t 57 47 35 THE REAL BOOTY BABES Played-A-Live / Derb 271 Yawa/Music Mail -16 11 17 -

74 t 65 45 46 DENIS THE MENACE & BIG WORLD Fired Up 265 Nero/Joia/Music Mail/Superstar -9 34 8 -

75 t 68 54 55 KEVIN DUVALL I Feel Love 255 Tiger/DMD -7 54 5 -

76 t 60 51 38 KATE RYAN Ella Elle L'a 254 Universal/UV -16 12 13 X
77 t 47 55 59 JASON VINTERRA Select 251 Toxical -30 47 4 -

78 t 71 52 43 CREW 7 Money For Nothing 232 Attention/Andorfine/Music Mail -7 21 13 -

79 s 87 - - FUNKYTOWN Funky Town 226 Tiger/DMD 8 79 2 -
80 NEU - - - KARDINAL OFFISHALL FEAT. AKON Dangerous 224 KonLive/Geffen/Interscope/Universal/UV 21 80 1 -

81 NEU - - - THE VAMPROCKERZ This Life 222 Mental Madness/Q 20 81 1 -

82 t 58 93 - FLANDERS Behind 212 Kontor/DMD/Edel -24 58 3 -

83 t 72 58 33 BRYCE Es Geht Voran 211 Uptunes/DMD -11 23 8 -

84 NEU - - - DEIN MIKROKOSMOS Regenschirm 202 Houseworks/DMD 17 84 1 -

85 t 81 74 77 MADCON Beggin 199 Columbia/Sony BMG -4 31 11 X

86 t 63 48 42 HAMPENBERG Acid Disco Plastic Electro 194 Tiger/DMD -23 4 16 -

87 NEU - - - FAITHLESS God Is A DJ 2008 192 UK Import 14 87 1 -

88 l 88 69 53 PACHANGA Calienta 190 Media 29/Edel 0 47 8 -

89 t 64 53 34 MANIAN Hold Me Tonight 188 Zooland/Music Mail -25 20 9 -
90 t 51 46 36 MAGIC AFFAIR Omen III 187 Balloon/Q -39 30 7 -

91 NEU - - - FETTES BROT Erdbeben 186 Fettes Brot Schallplatten/Indigo 10 91 1 -

92 t 66 59 70 MARK MEDLOCK Summer Love 184 Sony BMG -26 59 4 X

93 NEU - - - EMPYRE ONE FEAT. SCARLET I Turn To You 182 Global Airbeatz/Cuedance 8 93 1 -

94 NEU - - - SEPTEMBER Cry For You 180 Universal/UV 7 94 1 -

95 RE - - - MEGASTYLEZ Jump With Me 168 Phatt-Clapp 6 95 1 -

96 NEU - - 81 KAT DELUNA FEAT. BUSTA RHYMES Run The Show 166 Epic/Sony BMG 5 81 3 -

97 t 90 72 71 FLO RIDA FEAT. T-PAIN Low 164 Atlantic/Warner -7 33 14 X

98 NEU - - - DEE & TAYLOR Kiss Me 160 Paranoja 3 98 1 -

99 t 76 65 51 SAMPLE RIPPERS Harcdcore Vibez 159 Mental Madness/Q -23 16 11 -
100 t 69 49 80 DJ TOM & BUMP N' GRIND So Much Love To Give 157 Zooland/Music Mail -31 49 4 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 l 1 1 1 R.I.O. Shine On 3985 Tiger/DMD 0 1 7

2 l 2 3 10 CUBA CLUB Suavemente 2956 Attention/Andorfine/Music Mail 0 2 5

3 l 3 7 8 GURU JOSH PROJECT Infinity 2008 2179 Big City Beats/Intergroove 0 3 6

4 s 17 - - CASCADA Because The Night 2034 Zooland/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 13 4 2

5 s 8 - - DAVID GUETTA Tomorrow Can Wait 2032 Virgin 3 5 2

6 s 7 6 4 LAZARD I Am Alive! 1822 Pultrance/Pulsive Media/Music Mail 1 3 8

7 t 5 8 9 CAPTAIN HOLLYWOOD More & More (Recall) 1774 A 45/DMD/Edel -2 5 5

8 s 15 27 - SYKE 'N' SUGARSTARR PRES. CECE ROGERS No Love Lost 1699 Kontor/DMD/Edel 7 8 3

9 t 4 5 3 CULTURE BEAT Your Love 1649 Superstar/DMD -5 1 10

10 t 6 4 5 HORNY UNITED Crazy Paris 1591 Attractive/Music Mail -4 4 6

11 s 14 33 - JEAN CLAUDE ADES & VINCENT THOMAS Shingaling 1332 Great Stuff/Intergroove 3 11 3

12 l 12 35 - MOGUAI Sittin' On Chrome 1312 Punx/Kontor/DMD/Edel 0 12 3

13 t 9 10 13 EDDIE THONEICK I Wanna Freak U 1306 Kontor/DMD/Edel -4 9 5

14 s 46 - - WESTBAM AND THE LOVE COMMITTEE Highway To Love 1224 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 32 14 2

15 t 13 16 39 TOPMODELZ Time 2 Rock EP 1222 Aqualoop/DMD -2 13 4

16 t 11 13 19 ALEX MEGANE Something 1108 Yawa/Music Mail -5 11 6

17 t 10 11 7 FEDDE LE GRAND Get This Feeling 1010 Kontor/DMD/Edel -7 7 9

18 NEU - - - ALP VS. OUTWORK Fiesta Elektronika 978 Kontor/DMD/Edel 33 18 1

19 s 50 - - LADY GAGA Just Dance 968 KonLive/Interscope/Universal/UV 31 19 2
20 s 23 29 - ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. SHENA Watch Out 931 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 3 20 3

21 s 26 26 32 DABRUCK & KLEIN Cars 833 Superstar/DMD 5 21 4

22 s 28 - - DIRTY SOUTH The End 821 Superstar/DMD 6 22 2

23 t 19 14 14 DELERIUM Silence 780 Nettwerk/DMD -4 11 8

24 s 47 - - ULTRA FLIRT Dancing With Tears In My Eyes 760 Mental Madness/Q 23 24 2

25 t 20 15 15 G & G FEAT. GARY WRIGHT My My My 711 J K Productions/DMD -5 10 7

26 NEU - - - ROBIN S. VS. STEVE ANGELLO & LAIDBACK LUKE Show Me Love 2008 / Crank Dat 706 UK Import 25 26 1

27 t 18 12 11 FUNKY CHICOS Funky Town 680 Aqualoop/DMD -9 11 7

28 s 30 25 26 LEXTER Freedom To Love 659 Kontor/DMD/Edel 2 25 4

29 t 27 19 25 DISCOTRONIC The Masterplan 638 Mental Madness/Q -2 19 6
30 t 16 9 6 MICHAEL MIND Two, Three, Four 589 Kontor/DMD/Edel -14 6 7

31 NEU - - - SNAP Rhythm Is A Dancer 2008 576 Luma Music 20 31 1

32 NEU - - - DJ YANNY Redemption 574 Tunnel/Music Mail 19 32 1

33 NEU - - - LOONA Por La Noche 570 Ariola/Sony BMG 18 33 1

34 NEU - - - MADONNA Give It 2 Me 562 Maverick/Warner 17 34 1

35 t 22 23 - DJ SIZE FEAT. J.LOURENZO & BIG STEVE Show Me Love 523 Superfine -13 22 3

36 t 32 22 - RICKI-LEE U Wanna Little Of This 522 Ministry Of Sound/DMD -4 22 3

37 t 21 42 - BLANK & JONES WITH BERNARD SUMNER Miracle Cure 515 Soundcolours -16 21 3

38 NEU - - - YANOU Children Of The Sun 480 Zooland/Music Mail 13 38 1

39 t 24 21 16 FUNKERMAN Speed Up 458 Kontor/DMD/Edel -15 4 10
40 t 37 28 33 DEADMAU5 Alone With You 443 Electric/DMD -3 28 5

41 NEU - - - NOVY VS. SNAP! Rhythm Is A Dancer 426 Kosmo/DMD 10 41 1

42 NEU - - - STEFAN GRUENWALD VS. JERRY ROPERO FEAT. ANNAMARIA Let Me Be Your Fantasy 416 Clubland/DMD 9 42 1

43 s 45 - - LIL WAYNE FEAT. STATIC MAJOR Lollipop 414 Universal/UV 2 43 2

44 NEU - - - STAR TROOPER One In A Million 412 7th Sense 7 44 1

45 t 25 18 18 MARIO LOPEZ The One And Only 410 Fairlight/A 45/DMD/Edel -20 18 6

46 NEU - - - LAURENT WOLF No Stress 392 Sony BMG 5 46 1

47 t 33 17 17 ALEXANDER MARCUS 1,2,3 388 Kontor/DMD/Edel -14 17 6

48 t 31 30 41 TOMMY JAY TOMAS Okay (Tell Me) 367 Klubbhouse/Klubbstyle/Music Mail -17 30 4

49 t 43 - - A.C.K. & SIMON POINT People From Ibiza 358 Mylo -6 43 2
50 t 41 48 36 MILK & SUGAR Higher & Higher 357 Milk & Sugar/Intergroove -9 38 4
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 R.I.O. Shine On 1 1 R.I.O. Shine On

2 3 CUBA CLUB Suavemente 2 3 CUBA CLUB Suavemente

3 2 SHAGGY FEAT. TRIX & FLIX Feel The Rush 3 2 SHAGGY FEAT. TRIX & FLIX Feel The Rush

4 4 MADONNA FEAT. JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE & TIMBALAND 4 Minutes 4 4 MADONNA FEAT. JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE & TIMBALAND 4 Minutes

5 7 CASCADA Because The Night 5 8 DAVID GUETTA Tomorrow Can Wait

6 9 LAZARD I Am Alive! 6 10 CAPTAIN HOLLYWOOD More & More (Recall)

7 6 LÜTZENKIRCHEN 3 Tage Wach 7 7 CASCADA Because The Night

8 5 GURU JOSH PROJECT Infinity 2008 8 12 CULTURE BEAT Your Love

9 11 SYKE 'N' SUGARSTARR PRES. CECE ROGERS No Love Lost 9 5 GURU JOSH PROJECT Infinity 2008
10 8 DAVID GUETTA Tomorrow Can Wait 10 6 LÜTZENKIRCHEN 3 Tage Wach

11 19 TOPMODELZ Time 2 Rock EP 11 9 LAZARD I Am Alive!

12 20 ALEX MEGANE Something 12 13 HORNY UNITED Crazy Paris

13 12 CULTURE BEAT Your Love 13 15 JEAN CLAUDE ADES & VINCENT THOMAS Shingaling

14 13 HORNY UNITED Crazy Paris 14 14 IDA CORR VS. FEDDE LE GRAND Let Me Think About It

15 10 CAPTAIN HOLLYWOOD More & More (Recall) 15 24 MOBY Disco Lies

16 14 IDA CORR VS. FEDDE LE GRAND Let Me Think About It 16 44 YANOU Children Of The Sun
17 37 DJ YANNY Redemption 17 19 TOPMODELZ Time 2 Rock EP

18 23 LADY GAGA Just Dance 18 18 WESTBAM AND THE LOVE COMMITTEE Highway To Love

19 17 EDDIE THONEICK I Wanna Freak U 19 11 SYKE 'N' SUGARSTARR PRES. CECE ROGERS No Love Lost
20 21 FEDDE LE GRAND Get This Feeling 20 20 ALEX MEGANE Something

Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 1 R.I.O. Shine On 1 1 R.I.O. Shine On

2 3 CUBA CLUB Suavemente 2 2 SHAGGY FEAT. TRIX & FLIX Feel The Rush

3 2 SHAGGY FEAT. TRIX & FLIX Feel The Rush 3 3 CUBA CLUB Suavemente

4 4 MADONNA FEAT. JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE & TIMBALAND 4 Minutes 4 4 MADONNA FEAT. JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE & TIMBALAND 4 Minutes

5 7 CASCADA Because The Night 5 6 LÜTZENKIRCHEN 3 Tage Wach

6 5 GURU JOSH PROJECT Infinity 2008 6 7 CASCADA Because The Night

7 13 HORNY UNITED Crazy Paris 7 11 SYKE 'N' SUGARSTARR PRES. CECE ROGERS No Love Lost

8 8 DAVID GUETTA Tomorrow Can Wait 8 5 GURU JOSH PROJECT Infinity 2008

9 6 LÜTZENKIRCHEN 3 Tage Wach 9 8 DAVID GUETTA Tomorrow Can Wait
10 11 SYKE 'N' SUGARSTARR PRES. CECE ROGERS No Love Lost 10 17 EDDIE THONEICK I Wanna Freak U

11 10 CAPTAIN HOLLYWOOD More & More (Recall) 11 9 LAZARD I Am Alive!

12 9 LAZARD I Am Alive! 12 18 WESTBAM AND THE LOVE COMMITTEE Highway To Love

13 16 MOGUAI Sittin' On Chrome 13 22 ALP VS. OUTWORK Fiesta Elektronika

14 12 CULTURE BEAT Your Love 14 12 CULTURE BEAT Your Love

15 17 EDDIE THONEICK I Wanna Freak U 15 10 CAPTAIN HOLLYWOOD More & More (Recall)

16 22 ALP VS. OUTWORK Fiesta Elektronika 16 15 JEAN CLAUDE ADES & VINCENT THOMAS Shingaling

17 25 ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. SHENA Watch Out 17 23 LADY GAGA Just Dance

18 20 ALEX MEGANE Something 18 14 IDA CORR VS. FEDDE LE GRAND Let Me Think About It

19 15 JEAN CLAUDE ADES & VINCENT THOMAS Shingaling 19 13 HORNY UNITED Crazy Paris
20 14 IDA CORR VS. FEDDE LE GRAND Let Me Think About It 20 25 ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. SHENA Watch Out
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AC NIELSENGEBIET 1 (Hamburg, Bremen, Schleswig-Holstein, Niedersachsen) AC NIELSENGEBIET 2 (Nordrhein-Westfalen)



Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 1 R.I.O. Shine On 1 2 SHAGGY FEAT. TRIX & FLIX Feel The Rush

2 8 DAVID GUETTA Tomorrow Can Wait 2 1 R.I.O. Shine On

3 2 SHAGGY FEAT. TRIX & FLIX Feel The Rush 3 4 MADONNA FEAT. JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE & TIMBALAND 4 Minutes

4 3 CUBA CLUB Suavemente 4 6 LÜTZENKIRCHEN 3 Tage Wach

5 4 MADONNA FEAT. JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE & TIMBALAND 4 Minutes 5 3 CUBA CLUB Suavemente

6 5 GURU JOSH PROJECT Infinity 2008 6 14 IDA CORR VS. FEDDE LE GRAND Let Me Think About It
7 15 JEAN CLAUDE ADES & VINCENT THOMAS Shingaling 7 28 DELERIUM Silence

8 27 DIRTY SOUTH The End 8 12 CULTURE BEAT Your Love

9 12 CULTURE BEAT Your Love 9 10 CAPTAIN HOLLYWOOD More & More (Recall)
10 18 WESTBAM AND THE LOVE COMMITTEE Highway To Love 10 27 DIRTY SOUTH The End

11 14 IDA CORR VS. FEDDE LE GRAND Let Me Think About It 11 9 LAZARD I Am Alive!

12 6 LÜTZENKIRCHEN 3 Tage Wach 12 15 JEAN CLAUDE ADES & VINCENT THOMAS Shingaling

13 16 MOGUAI Sittin' On Chrome 13 26 DABRUCK & KLEIN Cars

14 7 CASCADA Because The Night 14 13 HORNY UNITED Crazy Paris

15 49 LIL WAYNE FEAT. STATIC MAJOR Lollipop 15 5 GURU JOSH PROJECT Infinity 2008

16 25 ALEX GAUDINO FEAT. SHENA Watch Out 16 24 MOBY Disco Lies
17 10 CAPTAIN HOLLYWOOD More & More (Recall) 17 8 DAVID GUETTA Tomorrow Can Wait

18 9 LAZARD I Am Alive! 18 18 WESTBAM AND THE LOVE COMMITTEE Highway To Love

19 38 LOONA Por La Noche 19 41 DJ SIZE FEAT. J.LOURENZO & BIG STEVE Show Me Love
20 22 ALP VS. OUTWORK Fiesta Elektronika 20 19 TOPMODELZ Time 2 Rock EP

Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100

1 1 R.I.O. Shine On

2 5 GURU JOSH PROJECT Infinity 2008

3 4 MADONNA FEAT. JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE & TIMBALAND 4 Minutes

4 6 LÜTZENKIRCHEN 3 Tage Wach

5 8 DAVID GUETTA Tomorrow Can Wait

6 2 SHAGGY FEAT. TRIX & FLIX Feel The Rush

7 11 SYKE 'N' SUGARSTARR PRES. CECE ROGERS No Love Lost

8 10 CAPTAIN HOLLYWOOD More & More (Recall)

9 16 MOGUAI Sittin' On Chrome
10 13 HORNY UNITED Crazy Paris

11 9 LAZARD I Am Alive!

12 7 CASCADA Because The Night

13 3 CUBA CLUB Suavemente

14 18 WESTBAM AND THE LOVE COMMITTEE Highway To Love

15 12 CULTURE BEAT Your Love

16 14 IDA CORR VS. FEDDE LE GRAND Let Me Think About It

17 17 EDDIE THONEICK I Wanna Freak U

18 39 DUFFY Mercy

19 19 TOPMODELZ Time 2 Rock EP
20 34 DISCOTRONIC The Masterplan
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AC NIELSENGEBIET 5 (Berlin)

AC NIELSENGEBIET 7 (Thüringen, Sachsen)

POOL POSITION GmbH Industriepark Brundorf 22 28790 Schwanewede

AC NIELSENGEBIET 6 (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern, Brandenburg, Sachsen-Anhalt)
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